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Graduation 
Year 

Total in 
Class 

Total # 
Students 
Attrition 

Number 
Graduated 

Number of 
Students Who 
Took the 
Registry and 
are Registered 

Number Who 
are Employed 

Job Placement 
% within 2 Years 
for Those Who 
Took the 
Registry 

Registry Passing 
% within 2 Years 
of Graduation 
(students taking 
the registry 
anytime from the 
first day of 
graduation till the 
following year) 

 

2012 

 

17 

 

0 

 

17 

 

15 

 

9 

 

60% 

 

88% 

 
2013 

 
12 

 
2 

 
10 

 
7 

 
6 

 
60% 

 
70% 

 
2014 

 
20 

 
5 

 
15 

 
12 

 
9 

 
60% 

 
80% 

 
2015 

 
19 

 
4 

 
15 

 
13 

 
12 

 
80% 

 
87% 

 
2016 

 
14 

 
4 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
100% 

 
100% 

 
2017 

 
12 

 
2 

 
10 

 
9 

 
8 

 
80% 

 
90% 
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