

Muhlenberg Harold B. and Dorothy A. Snyder Schools of Nursing and Medical Imaging

PROGRAMOUTCOME OF DIAGNOSTIC MEDICAL SONOGRAPHY AT JFK MUHLENBERG HAROLD B. DOROTHY A. SNYDER SCHOOLS OF MEDICAL IMAGING SCIENCES

Graduation Year	Total in Class	Total # Students Attrition	Number Graduated	Number of Students Who Took the Registry and are Registered	Number Who are Employed	Job Placement % within 2 Years for Those Who Took the Registry	Registry Passing % within 2 Years of Graduation (students taking the registry anytime from the first day of graduation till the following year)
2012	17	0	17	15	9	60%	88%
2013	12	2	10	7	6	60%	70%
2014	20	5	15	12	9	60%	80%
2015	19	4	15	13	12	80%	87%
2016	14	4	10	10	10	100%	100%
2017	12	2	10	9	8	80%	90%

September 20, 2018 Page 1 of 1